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WELL LOG BUREAU--KANGAS GEOLCCICAL SOCIETY

Company- S, A, BERWICK DRIG. COe & LURORA GASOLINE S 10

Farm- Gudeman

Tota: Depth. 5L85
Comm. 10=15=5L
Shot or Treated.

508 East Murdock,

Na. 1

Comp. 11~15=5]

Contractor.  Se fie Berwick Drlg. Co,

Issued. }4"'9"55

CASING:
8n 2001
on 5)485

surface soil & shale
shale & shclls

sand

lime

shale & shclls
shale & lime
lime

lime & shale
shalc & shells
limec & shale
shale

sand & shalc
shalc

shale & lime
lime

shalc & lime
lime

cherty lime
lime

shale

line

lime & shalc
Llime

sand & shalc
shale

sand & shalc
shale & lime

Total depth
Scout Topss

Douglas
Kansas City
Cherokee
Mississippi
Viola
Simpson
Arbuckle

Wichita, Kansas

235- /60

T. 35 R.100

Nd N0 NE

County Barber

KANSAS

Eievaiion. 1288 RR

Procduction,

Figures indicate Bottom of Fortaations.

200

1270
1470
1500
1585
1825
1930
2,20
2865
3800
3967
Liko
L4250
4290
L660
4710
4910
4933
4981
5157
5250
5295
5310
5375
5415
5430
5185

3952
4213
L4659
L728
5152
5242
sL6L

Flowe Pote 593 BO



